Model EPRN 4050A, 2 cu ft blast machine and RPC-2 dust collector
EPRN 4050A  Ergonomic Cabinet for Non-aggressive Media*
Tungsten Carbide
Blast Nozzle
High
Performance
Dry Stripping
The TYP-5 (5/16-inch orifice)

    No. 5          5/16"           77           2,16*
* PCN 4050 A comes with a No. 5 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model                            Reclaim         Dust                             Ship Wt.
Number                        CFM (m3/m)    Collector     Stock No.         lb (kg)
EPDN 4050 A                              900 (25)           CDC-1            25041         1,490 (676)
EPRN 4050 A                         900 (25)             RPC-2              25042           1,815 (823)
EPRH 4050 A                         900 (25)               RPH               25043         2,390 (1084)
EPRN
4050A
Working Chamber Size
Door Opening
CABINET
Window Size (safety glass)
A -  27" (686 mm)
B -  20.5" (521 mm)
C -  19.5" (495 mm)
D -  36.5"  (927 mm)
E -  38" (965 mm)
ELECTRICAL
900 CFM (25 m3/m) 2HP,  230/460V, 3PH, 60HZ  (1.5KW, 220V, 3PH, 50HZ,)
Other motors and electrical configurations may be available to make your system
compatible with local power systems. Consult your local distributor.
G - 48" diam. (121.9 cm)
H - 91.25" high (231.8 cm)
Distributor:
D - 42" (106.7 cm)
E - 34" (191.4 cm)
F - 94" (238.8 cm)
Ergonomic Configuration
19.5" wide (49.5 cm)
12.5" high (31.7 cm)
Our exclusive media
reclaimers continu-
ously extract dust and
debris and return us-
able media to the blast
system.
The reclaimer,
mounted atop the pres-
sure vessel, automati-
cally refills the blast
system with clean, re-
cycled media each
time the foot pedal is
released.
EPCN 4050 A
50" wide (1270 mm)
39" deep (991 mm)*
43" high (1092 mm)
Space required depends on configurations, options and work flow. Allow
space for operator and maintenance access. See maintenance access height
(MAH) below.
DUST COLLECTORS
RPC-2
RPH-2
The RPC-2 has two cartridges which provide 470 sq ft of filter area.  The car-
tridges are automatically pulse-cleaned for maximum filter efficiency. Dimen-
sions are: 56" wide (with motor housing) by 30" deep by 67.5" high. The MAH
for the RPC-2 series is 8 ft 10 inches.
The RPH-2 has a filter area of 470 sq ft; the RPH-3 has a 705 sq ft filter area.
Both have a built-in hopper to minimize dust-handling. At each pulse, dust falls first
into the hopper and then into a disposal drum or bag beneath it. The operator never
handles the dust—an important safety feature. RPH dust collector dimensions are: 56"
wide (with motor housing) by 36" deep by 115" high. The RPH is designed to allow
outdoor installation. The MAH for the RPH collectors is 15 ft 2 inch.
CDC-1
CDC-1 dust collectors come in three sizes; 300 cfm, 600 cfm, and 900 cfm. The
cartridges are pulse-cleaned by pressing the manual pulse-valve to clear the filter of
dust. Dimensions are 34" wide, 42" deep (with motor housing) and 94" high. MAH
is 11 ft for the 300 cfm and 600 cfm units and 12-1/2 ft for the 900 cfm unit.
ZERO RP dust collectors trap 99.7% of dust particles down to 0.5 micron.
EPCN 4050 A